OIRO

22GREGGS X ferwwick

2
=

=5 P =4




BREAKFAST & BRUNCH

Served daily until 12pm

Greggs Croissant £3
With a Choice of Seville Orange

Marmalade or Strawberry Preserve &
Netherend Butter

Full English £15

Greggs Sausage Roll, Grilled Bacon,
Portobello Mushroom, Roasted Tomato,
Baked Beans & a Choice of Scrambled,
Fried or Poached Eggs

Full Vegetarian (V) £7
Greggs Vegan Sausage Roll, Grilled

Halloumi, Portobello Mushroom, Roasted
Tomato, Baked Beans & a Choice of
Scrambled, Fried or Poached Eggs

Full Vegan (VG) £7
Greggs Vegan Sausage Roll,

Smashed Avocado, Portobello

Mushroom, Roasted Tomato, Baked

Beans & Harissa-Scrambled Tofu

Greggs Benedict £8.5

Greggs Sausage, Bean & Cheese Melt, Smoked
Ham, Poached Cacklebean Eggs & Sauce
Hollandaise

Greggs Spicy Veg Curry Bake £8.5
Hot smoked Salmon, Rice, Poached
Cacklebean Eggs & Coriander

Sharing Brunch £16
“High Tea" for two

Greggs Peach Melba, Greggs Yum Yum Bites
with Chocolate Sauce & Banana

Greggs Croissant & Pain au Chocolat

Greggs Sausage, Bean & Cheese Melt &
Greggs Sausage Roll with Brown & Red Sauce

LUNCH & DINNER

Served daily from 12pm

Greggs Christmas Lunch Soup £5.5

Served with Grilled Greggs Stottie,
Finished with Honey-Roasted Chestnut

Greggs Sausage Roll £4.5

Piccalilli Dressing, Pickled Carrots,
Cauliflower & Cucumber

Greggs Vegan Sausage Roll (VG) £4.5

Chicory & Pear Salad,
Pickled Walnut Ketchup

Greggs Steak Bake £9.5

Truffled Dauphinoise Potatoes,
Green Beans & Almonds

Greggs Festive Bake £8.5

Duck-Fat Roasties, Smoked Pancetta,
Chestnuts & Sprouts

Greggs Spicy Veg Curry Bake (VG) £8
Saffron Pilau Rice, Kachumber

Greggs Yum Yums £5
Caramel Sauce & Macadamia Brittle

Greggs Peach Melba £5.5

Raspberry Coulis & Brandy
Creme Diplomat

Greggs Caramel Shortbread Mess £5
Meringue, Creme Chantilly

Greggs Sweet Mince Pie Affogato  £4.5
Espresso, Greggs Mince Pie, Vanilla
Ice Cream Rippled with Greggs Mince Pies

“Tea & Cake” £5.5

Earl Grey Créme Bralée with a Greggs
Christmas Cake Slice

Wine & Sparkling
Gremillet Champagne
France

Cadi Alte Prosecco
Italy

Mas Macia Rosé Cava
Spain

White 125ml
Organic Castano £6
Macabeo

Spain

Alpha Zeta ‘P’ £6.5
Pinot Grigio

Italy

Vetus ‘Flor de Vetus’  £7
Rueda Verdejo

Spain

Rosé

Organic Castano £6
Monastrell Rosado

Spain

Willunga 100 £7
Grenache Rose
Australia

Red
Organic Castano £6
Monastrell

Spain
El Coto Rioja Crianza £6.5
Spain

16 Stops Shiraz £7
Australia

125ml
£12

£8

£8.5

175ml
£7

£75

£8

£7

£8

£7

£75

£8

DRINKS

Bottle
£55

£30

£32

Bottle
£26

£29

£33

£26

£34

£26

£29

£33

[W3=s[®] All of our wines are available to
| 2 purchase in the Food Hall on the
=] ground floor or scan the QR code

(V) Vegetarian (VG) Vegan

Cocktail
Pink Jammie Fizz £9.5

A sparkling cocktail inspired by the iconic Pink
Jammie doughnut. Raspberry, apple & fresh
doughnut flavours all topped with prosecco.

Created by Mother Mercy, the award winning cocktail bar.
Visit their unique in-store cocktail bar, Mother Mercy at
Fenwick, on our LG floor today.

Beer & Cider

Peroni 5% £4.5
Curious Brew 4.7% £45
Curious Brew Session IPA 4.4% £4.5
Curious Apple Cider 5.2% £4.5
Soft Drinks

Coke/ Diet Coke/ Coke Zero £3
Sprite £3
Folkingtons Juice £3.3
Orange or Apple

Still/Sparkling Water 330ml £2.4
Hot Drinks

Cappuccino £2.8
Flat White £2.8
Latte £2.8
Americano £2.8
Mocha £3
Double Espresso £25
Tea for One £2.8
Festive Hot Drinks £3

All served with whipped cream &

festive toppings

Salted Caramel Latte / Mint Hot Chocolate/
Orange Hot Chocolate / Mint Mocha/
Orange Mocha/ Vanilla Latte

Some of the ingredients we use in our kitchen are classified as food allergens. Full allergen information for items on our
menu is available upon request. Our recipes are subject to change, please check with our restaurant colleagues on every
visit to our restaurant.All prices include VAT.



