

BREAKFAST & BRUNCH

Served daily until 12pm

Greggs Croissant With a Choice of Seville Orange Marmalade or Strawberry Preserve & Netherend Butter	£3	Greggs Benedict Greggs Sausage, Bean & Cheese Melt, Sm Ham, Poached Cacklebean Eggs & Sauce Hollandaise	
Full English Greggs Sausage Roll, Grilled Bacon, Portobello Mushroom, Roasted Tomato, Baked Beans & a Choice of Scrambled,	£7.5	Greggs Spicy Veg Curry Bake Hot smoked Salmon, Rice, Poached Cacklebean Eggs & Coriander	
Fried or Poached Eggs		Sharing Brunch "High Tea" for two	£16
Full Vegetarian (V)	£7		
Greggs Vegan Sausage Roll, Grilled Halloumi, Portobello Mushroom, Roasted		Greggs Peach Melba, Greggs Yum Yum Bites with Chocolate Sauce & Banana	
Tomato, Baked Beans & a Choice of Scrambled, Fried or Poached Eggs		Greggs Croissant & Pain au Chocolat	
Full Vegan (VG) Greggs Vegan Sausage Roll, Smashed Avocado, Portobello	£7	Greggs Sausage, Bean & Cheese Melt & Greggs Sausage Roll with Brown & Red Sa	auce

LUNCH & DINNER

Mushroom, Roasted Tomato, Baked Beans & Harissa-Scrambled Tofu

Served daily from 12pm

Greggs Christmas Lunch Soup Served with Grilled Greggs Stottie, Finished with Honey-Roasted Chestnut	£5.5	Greggs Spicy Veg Curry Bake (VG) Saffron Pilau Rice, Kachumber	£8
	o. =	Greggs Yum Yums	£5
Greggs Sausage Roll Piccalilli Dressing, Pickled Carrots,	£4.5	Caramel Sauce & Macadamia Brittle	
Cauliflower & Cucumber		Greggs Peach Melba	£5.5
Greggs Vegan Sausage Roll (VG) Chicory & Pear Salad,	£4.5	Raspberry Coulis & Brandy Crème Diplomat	
Pickled Walnut Ketchup		Greggs Caramel Shortbread Mess Meringue, Crème Chantilly	£5
Greggs Steak Bake	£9.5	Hermigue, Greme Chantilly	
Truffled Dauphinoise Potatoes, Green Beans & Almonds		Greggs Sweet Mince Pie Affogato Espresso, Greggs Mince Pie, Vanilla Ice Cream Rippled with Greggs Mince Pie	£4.5
Greggs Festive Bake	£8.5	ice cream rippied with dreggs milice rie	50
Duck-Fat Roasties, Smoked Pancetta, Chestnuts & Sprouts		"Tea & Cake" Earl Grey Créme Brûlée with a Greggs Christmas Cake Slice	£5.5

DRINKS

Wine & Sparkling Gremillet Champagne France	е	125ml £12	Bottle £55	Mother Mercy: Cocktail Pink Jammie Fizz	£9.5
Ca di Alte Prosecco £8		£30	A sparkling cocktail inspired by the iconic Pink Jammie doughnut. Raspberry, apple & fresh doughnut flavours all topped with prosecco.		
Mas Macia Rosé Cava £8.5 Spain		£32	Created by Mother Mercy, the award winning cocktail bar. Visit their unique in-store cocktail bar, Mother Mercy at Fenwick, on our LG floor today.		
White Organic Castano	125ml £6	175ml £7	Bottle £26	Beer & Cider Peroni 5%	£4.5
Macabeo Spain				Curious Brew 4.7%	£4.5
Alpha Zeta 'P'	£6.5	£7 E	£29	Curious Brew Session IPA 4.4%	£4.5
Pinot Grigio	£0.5	£7.5		Curious Apple Cider 5.2%	£4.5
Vetus 'Flor de Vetus' Rueda Verdejo	£7	£8	£33	Soft Drinks Coke/ Diet Coke/ Coke Zero	£3
Spain				Sprite	£3
Rosé				Folkingtons Juice	£3.3
Organic Castano	£6	£7	£26	Orange or Apple	
Monastrell Rosado Spain				Still/Sparkling Water 330ml	£2.4
Willunga 100 Grenache Rose	•	£8	£34	Hot Drinks Cappuccino	£2.8
Australia				Flat White	£2.8
Red				Latte	£2.8
Organic Castano	£6	£7	£26	Americano	£2.8
Monastrell Spain				Mocha	£3
El Coto Rioja Crianza	CC E	£7.5	£29	Double Espresso	£2.5
Spain Spain	20.5	L7.5	LZS	Tea for One	£2.8
16 Stops Shiraz Australia	£7	£8	£33	Festive Hot Drinks All served with whipped cream & festive toppings	£3
All of our wines are available to purchase in the Food Hall on the ground floor or scan the QR code			Salted Caramel Latte / Mint Hot Chocolate/ Orange Hot Chocolate / Mint Mocha/ Orange Mocha/ Vanilla Latte		

(V) Vegetarian (VG) Vegan
Some of the ingredients we use in our kitchen are classified as food allergens. Full allergen information for items on our menu is available upon request. Our recipes are subject to change, please check with our restaurant colleagues on every visit to our restaurant. All prices include VAT.